36 Holland Road,
Frinton-on-sea,

Essex CO13 9ES

Tel: 01255 674055
Frintfon Fax: 01255 850370

Lawn Tennis Club E-mail: enquiries@fltc.co.uk
www.fltc.co.uk

FRINTON LAWN TENNIS CLUB

Junior American
Tournament

Administrator: Kim Willetts

Wednesday 30" August 2017
9.30 am
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Sponsored by: ROYAL HOSPITAL SCHOOL

Closing Date: Friday 25 August 2017



CONDITIONS OF ENTRY

AGE:
Calculated on the DAY of the Tournament.

DATE OF BIRTH:
Entry forms received without a Date of Birth will not be processed.

ENTRIES:

Mixed Pairs (requests for boy pairs will be considered but cannot be guaranteed)

Maximum age difference of 2 years. Entry forms required no later than the Friday before each
Tournament with the appropriate fee.

Entry Forms received without full payment will not be accepted.

Only one entry per couple is required.

TIMES:
Arrival at 9.15am ready to commence play at 9.30am.
Finish time —approx 6pm

DRESS CODE:
Recognised tennis clothing and predominantly flat-soled shoes. T-shirts and training shoes are
not allowed. No sleeveless tops for males.

FEES:

FLTC Members: £12.00 per player
Non FLTC Members: £18.00 per player
FOOD:

Hot, cold and snack lunches and afternoon teas are all served in the Clubhouse.
Picnics to be consumed in the Picnic area only.

SWIMMING POOL:
A charge will be made for non-competitors

REFUNDS:

Refunds made on request only if event is cancelled/over-subscribed and
no later than end of September — a £2 Admin Charge will apply.

WEATHER

If case of rain, a decision will be made as early as possible on the day and posted on the Club’s
website www.fltc.co.uk. If in doubt, call on 01255 674055 before you leave.

ASSISTANT SECTION LEADERS

Parents/Guardians: If you can assist with the running of a section in exchange for free drinks and

lunch please tick here.

PHOTOGRAPHS

Parents/Guardians: Frinton Lawn Tennis Club may take photographs of those participating in our
tournaments. These photographs could be used for marketing and PR purposes. If you are not

happy for your child to be photographed, please tick here.



http://www.fltc.co.uk/

Player 1 details

Wednesday 30" August 2017

Surname: Forename:
Address:

Paid: Postcode:
Tel No: Mobile:

E-Mail Address:

Date of Birth: Age on Day of Tournament::
Member/Non-Member Boy/Girl
Player 2 details
Surname: Forename:
Address:
Paid: Postcode:
Tel No: Mobile:

E-Mail Address:

Date of Birth:

Age on Day of Tournament::

Member/Non-Member

Boy/Girl

Payment Options

Cheques made payable to: FRINTON LAWN TENNIS CLUB HOSPITALITY LTD

Cash to the Club Office

Debit/Credit Card - telephone 01255 674055 to make payment

Bank Transfer — Sort Code: 20-21-73, A/c No 73504832, Ref: Competitor Name/Partner Name




SUMMER MENU

Served 12 - 6 every day

Salad filled Wraps

& Side of Tortilla Chips

Mature Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise with Sweetcorn
Breast of Chicken

Butchers Gammon Ham

Oven Baked Jacket Potatoes
with Salad Garnish

Mature Cheese

Homemade Coleslaw

Tuna Mayonnaise with Sweetcorn

Pasta Dishes

Creamy Carbonara with fresh Parmesan

Penne in a Creamy Tomato & Basil Sauce

Homemade Beef Lasagne, Salad Garnish & Garlic Bread
Homemade Vegetable Lasagne, Salad Garnish & Garlic Bread

Homemade 3 Egg Omlette
with Chips & Salad Garnish
Plain

Mature Cheddar Cheese
Butchers Gammon Ham

Traditional Ploughman’s

Crusty French Stick & Butter, Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,
Pickles & Crunch Apple

Mature Cheddar

Gammon Ham

Salads

Mixed Leaves, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion, Homemade
Coleslaw & Potato Salad

Chicken Breast & Smoked Bacon

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce

Homemade Vegetable Quiche

Award Winning Butchers Burgers

% 1b in Large Bap £3.95
% lb with Bacon in Large Bap £4.50
Coated Chicken Breast in large Bap £3.95
Halloumi Burger with Lettuce & Tomato £4.50

Bowl of Chips £2.25

£3.95

£4.25
£4.75
£4.50

£4.95
£4.95
£5.25

£7.25
£7.25
£7.75
£7.75

£6.50
£6.95
£6.95

£7.45
£7.95

£8.95
£8.95
£7.75

With Chips £5.20
With Chips £5.75
With Chips £5.20
With Chips £5.75



