

36 Holland Road, Frinton-on-sea, Essex CO13 9ES Tel: 01255 674055

Fax: 01255 850370

E-mail: enquiries@fltc.co.uk

www.fltc.co.uk

FRINTON LAWN TENNIS CLUB

Junior American Tournament

Administrator: Kim Willetts

Wednesday 30th August 2017



Closing Date: Friday 25th August 2017

CONDITIONS OF ENTRY

AGE:

Calculated on the **DAY** of the Tournament.

DATE OF BIRTH:

Entry forms received without a Date of Birth will not be processed.

ENTRIES:

Mixed Pairs (requests for boy pairs will be considered but cannot be guaranteed)

Maximum age difference of 2 years. Entry forms required no later than the <u>Friday</u> before each Tournament with the appropriate fee.

Entry Forms received without full payment will not be accepted.

Only one entry per couple is required.

TIMES:

Arrival at 9.15am ready to commence play at 9.30am. Finish time – approx 6pm

DRESS CODE:

Recognised tennis clothing and predominantly flat-soled shoes. T-shirts and training shoes are not allowed. No sleeveless tops for males.

FEES:

FLTC Members: £12.00 per player Non FLTC Members: £18.00 per player

FOOD:

Hot, cold and snack lunches and afternoon teas are all served in the Clubhouse. Picnics to be consumed in the Picnic area only.

SWIMMING POOL:

A charge will be made for non-competitors

REFUNDS:

Refunds made on request only if event is cancelled/over-subscribed and no later than end of September – a £2 Admin Charge will apply.

WEATHER

If case of rain, a decision will be made as early as possible on the day and posted on the Club's website www.fltc.co.uk. If in doubt, call on 01255 674055 before you leave.

ASSISTANT SECTION LEADERS

Parents/Guardians: If you can assist with the running of a section in exchange for free drinks a	nd
lunch please tick here.	

PHOTOGRAPHS

Parents/Guardians: Frinton Lawn Tennis Club may take photographs of those participating in our tournaments. These photographs could be used for marketing and PR purposes. If you are not happy for your child to be photographed, please tick here.

Wednesday 30th August 2017

Player I details	
Surname:	Forename:
Address:	
Paid:	Postcode:
Tel No:	Mobile:
E-Mail Address:	
Date of Birth:	Age on Day of Tournament::
Member/Non-Member	Boy/Girl
Player 2 details	
Surname:	Forename:
Address:	
Paid:	Postcode:
Tel No:	Mobile:
E-Mail Address:	
Date of Birth:	Age on Day of Tournament::
Member/Non-Member	Boy/Girl

Payment Options

Cheques made payable to: FRINTON LAWN TENNIS CLUB HOSPITALITY LTD

Cash to the Club Office

Debit/Credit Card - telephone 01255 674055 to make payment

Bank Transfer – Sort Code: 20-21-73, A/c No 73504832, Ref: Competitor Name/Partner Name

SUMMER MENU

Served 12 – 6 every day

Salad filled Wraps		
& Side of Tortilla Chips		£3.95
Mature Cheese		
Tuna Mayonnaise with Sweetcorn		£4.25
Breast of Chicken		£4.75
Butchers Gammon Ham		£4.50
Oven Baked Jacket Potatoes		
with Salad Garnish		
Mature Cheese		£4.95
Homemade Coleslaw		£4.95
Tuna Mayonnaise with Sweetcorn		£5.25
Pasta Dishes		
Creamy Carbonara with fresh Parmesan		£7.25
Penne in a Creamy Tomato & Basil Sauce		£7.25
Homemade Beef Lasagne, Salad Garnish & Garlic Bread		£7.75
Homemade Vegetable Lasagne, Salad Garnish & Garlic Bread		£7.75
Homemade 3 Egg Omlette		
with Chips & Salad Garnish		
Plain		£6.50
Mature Cheddar Cheese		£6.95
Butchers Gammon Ham		£6.95
Traditional Ploughman's		
Crusty French Stick & Butter, Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,		
Pickles & Crunch Apple		
Mature Cheddar		£7.45
Gammon Ham		£7.95
Salads		
Mixed Leaves, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion, Homemade		
Coleslaw & Potato Salad		
Chicken Breast & Smoked Bacon		£8.95
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce		£8.95
Homemade Vegetable Quiche		£7.75
Award Winning Butchers Burgers		
¼ 1b in Large Bap	£3.95	With Chips £5.20
¼ lb with Bacon in Large Bap	£4.50	With Chips £5.75
Coated Chicken Breast in large Bap	£3.95	With Chips £5.20
Halloumi Burger with Lettuce & Tomato	£4.50	With Chips £5.75
Bowl of Chips	£2.25	